Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

LM-HHFAS-H21 Hour Meter Diamond Black 4 (backlight) 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HHFAS-H22 Hour Meter Diamond Black 4 (backlight) 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM SERIES ORDER GUIDE
7sensing.honeywell.com
Microcontroller Unit (MCU) LCD Hour Meters/Counters
LM SERIES ORDER GUIDE, CONTINUED
Catalog Listing Function Shape Bezel Connectors
Terminal
Type
Logo
LM-HS2AS-H11 Hour Meter Standard – 2 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HS2AS-H21 Hour Meter Standard – 2 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HS2AS-N21 Hour Meter Standard – 2 1/4 in blade None
LM-HS2AS-N22 Hour Meter Standard – 2 1/4 in blade None
LM-HS2AS-T11 Hour Meter Standard – 2 1/4 in blade Hours indicator
LM-HS3AS-H11 Hour Meter Standard – 3 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HS3AS-H21 Hour Meter Standard – 3 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HS3CS-N11 Hour Meter Standard – 3 3/16 in blade None
LM-HS4AS-H11 Hour Meter Standard – 4 (reset) 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HSFAS-H11 Hour Meter Standard – 4 (backlight) 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HW2AS-H31 Hour Meter Round Chrome 2 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HW3AS-H31 Hour Meter Round Chrome 3 1/4 in blade Honeywell
LM-HW4AS-H31 Hour Meter Round Chrome 4 (reset) 1/4 in blade Honeywell
8 sensing.honeywell.com
LM Series
2.13 in
1.75 in
1.25 in
0.957 in
(0.33 in) (0.89 in)
(1.41 in)
2X Ø 0.15 in
1.35 in
0.79 in
0.75 in
0.14 in
0.08 in
0.18 in
10°
0.22 in
±0.02 in
LOGO
LENS: BACKGROUND BLACK
      WITH WHITE LETTERING
TERMINALS TO ACCEPT GM TERMINAL
2962447 AND GM CONNECTOR 2962448
OR EQUIVALENT.
CASE
TERMINAL
BENDING TERMINAL
(OPTIONAL, CUSTOMER
DEFINE)
Figure 2. Standard-Shaped Hour Meter Dimensions
Figure 3. Round-Shaped Hour Meter Dimensions
(0.957 in)
1.60 in
1.08 in (0.330 in)
1.79 in
0.79 in
0.75 in
0.10 in
1.44 in max.
0.94 in max.
(0.44 in)
0.88 in
(0.18 in)
0.36 in
10°
BENDING TERMINAL
(OPTIONAL, CUSTOMER
DEFINE)
0.22 in
±0.02 in
TERMINALS TO ACCEPT GM TERMINAL 2962447
AND GM CONNECTOR 2962448 OR EQUIVALENT.
1.44 in max.